
J&B Jeppson Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Padovano Fabio (11/1551) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cisternino Felice (13/427) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Leonardo (13/422) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laterza Alessandro (13/425) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albanese Luigi (13/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzei Michele (13/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Giacomo (13/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Padovano Fabio 11/1551 6 8 1,33

Cisternino Felice 13/427 6 3 0,50

Rizzi Leonardo 13/422 6 2 0,33

Laterza Alessandro 13/425 6 1 0,17

Albanese Luigi 13/423 0 0 0,00

Mazzei Michele 13/426 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Giacomo 13/424 0 0 0,00

L'Aquila

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Olio Piero (13/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germinario Giacomo (13/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjokeja Luan (13/031) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjokeja Rajmond (13/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrototaro Leonardo (13/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Olio Piero 13/032 0 0 0,00

Germinario Giacomo 13/293 0 0 0,00

Gjokeja Luan 13/031 0 0 0,00

Gjokeja Rajmond 13/030 0 0 0,00

Mastrototaro Leonardo 13/033 0 0 0,00

Ciao Milano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Esposto Angelo (13/027) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Antonio (13/026) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sette Mauro (13/283) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestris Lorenzo (13/073) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposto Angelo 13/027 6 17 2,83

Moretti Antonio 13/026 6 14 2,33

Sette Mauro 13/283 6 14 2,33

Silvestris Lorenzo 13/073 6 13 2,17

Doppio Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leone Pietro (13/297) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Terlizzi Michele (13/278) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parisi Alberto (13/387) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Michele (13/419) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Vincenzo (13/420) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leone Pietro 13/297 6 3 0,50

Di Terlizzi Michele 13/278 6 1 0,17

Parisi Alberto 13/387 6 1 0,17

D'Ambrosio Michele 13/419 3 0 0,00

D'Ambrosio Vincenzo 13/420 3 0 0,00

I Cugini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Ceglie Antonio (13/017) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sasso Stefano Francesco (13/019) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papagni Antonio (13/018) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Liddo Domenico (13/016) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Altomonte Antonio (13/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Ceglie Antonio 13/017 6 18 3,00

Sasso Stefano Francesco 13/019 6 18 3,00

Papagni Antonio 13/018 6 16 2,67

Di Liddo Domenico 13/016 6 15 2,50

Altomonte Antonio 13/015 0 0 0,00



The Lions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bozzi Samuele (13/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

L'Erario Mattia (13/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lotito Carmine (13/299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rana Gianfranco (13/028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salerno Sergio (13/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozzi Samuele 13/418 0 0 0,00

L'Erario Mattia 13/025 0 0 0,00

Lotito Carmine 13/299 0 0 0,00

Rana Gianfranco 13/028 0 0 0,00

Salerno Sergio 13/020 0 0 0,00


